Scope of Service:  

EMTech proposes to supply all labor and material needed to complete the following 

• Identify and replace motor 007. 
• Trace hot water line, ensure valves open 
• Check recirc. Lines throughout building 

For the above work, we quote:  $1,142.11……….…One Thousand One Hundred and Forty 
Two Dollars and Eleven Cents. 

Any and all taxes are not included. 

The above is broken down as follows:  $864.00 Labor [8 Hours at $108.00] 
      $193.51 Material Motor, Various Supplies and  
           Warranty  

Thank you for continuing to include EMTech on your energy team.